)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 03:54:39 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 4120 General Bill, By Neilson, Bales, Emory, Freeman, Hagood, Harrell, Kirsh, Koon, Mahaffey, Snow and Toole
Summary: Interagency mail delivery services

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 8-11-191 SOAS TO
PROVIDE THAT ALL STATE AGENCIES SENDING MAIL TO OTHER STATE AGENCIES OR TO STATE EMPLOYEES
OUTSIDE THAT AGENCY ARE REQUIRED TO USE INTERAGENCY MAIL DELIVERY SERVICES OF THE AGENCY MAIL
PROGRAM ADMINISTERED BY THE BUDGET AND CONTROL BOARD, AND TO PROVIDE EXCEPTIONS.

04/30/03
04/30/03
05/15/03
05/20/03
05/21/03
05/22/03
05/22/03

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-96

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-96
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-10
Read second time HJ-18

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-15

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-9

Page 1 of 1



