

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 4120 General Bill, By Neilson, Bales, Emory, Freeman, Hagood, Harrell, Kirsh, Koon, Mahaffey, Snow and Toole

Summary: Interagency mail delivery services

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 8-11-191 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT ALL STATE AGENCIES SENDING MAIL TO OTHER STATE AGENCIES OR TO STATE EMPLOYEES OUTSIDE THAT AGENCY ARE REQUIRED TO USE INTERAGENCY MAIL DELIVERY SERVICES OF THE AGENCY MAIL PROGRAM ADMINISTERED BY THE BUDGET AND CONTROL BOARD, AND TO PROVIDE EXCEPTIONS.

04/30/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-96
04/30/03	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-96
05/15/03	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-10
05/20/03	House	Read second time HJ-18
05/21/03	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-15
05/22/03	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
05/22/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-9